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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 5 February Meeting with President of the European Parliament, Mr Antonio 
Tajani, on the ECB’s Annual Report for 2016 

Strasbourg 

 European Parliament plenary debate on the ECB’s Annual Report 
for 2016 – introductory statement and closing remarks 

Strasbourg 

Tuesday, 6 February Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with President of Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas, 
Mr Robert S. Kaplan, on global financial and economic issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Economia Reale research centre, on European 
economic and financial issues 

ECB 

Wednesday, 7 February Governing Council ECB 

 Exchange of views with Chief Negotiator of Task Force on 
Article 50 negotiations with the United Kingdom, Mr Michel 
Barnier 

ECB 

Tuesday, 13 February Executive Board ECB 

 Courtesy visit by Ambassador of France to Germany, 
Ms Anne-Marie Descôtes 

ECB 

 Meeting with Bank of America Merrill Lynch, on global economic 
and financial issues 

ECB 

Wednesday, 14 February Meeting with media London 

Monday, 19 February Eurogroup Brussels 

Tuesday, 20 February Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Friends of Tel Aviv University, on the role of the 
ECB and global economic issues 

ECB 
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Wednesday, 21 February Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 26 February Quarterly Hearing before the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 27 February Executive Board ECB 
 


	Calendar of Mario Draghi

